VIA
ARTiGO A1200
Compact Fanless System
with HDMI, VGA, Dual
GigaLAN, USB, COM and
CFast
Semi-Embedded Systems
Features

When system is running with CFast flash disk only is
10G, IEC 60068-2-27, half size, 11ms duration
Ordering Information
Part Number System Built-in CPU Description
ATG-1200-1D10A1 1.0GHz Eden™ X2 1.0GHz VIA Eden™ X2 CPU Based Fanless Embedded System with 1 VGA,1 HDMI, 4 USB 2.0, 2
GigaLAN, 2 COM, 1 CFast Socket, 1 SATA, DC-in 12V and US Power Cord
ATG-A1200-2D10A1 Eden X2 1.0GHz VIA Eden™ X2 CPU Based Fanless Embedded System with 1 VGA,1 HDMI, 4 USB 2.0, 2
GigaLAN, 2 COM, 1 CFast Socket, 1 SATA, DC-in 12V and EU Power Cord
ATG-A1200-3D10A1 Eden X2 1.0GHz VIA Eden™ X2 CPU Based Fanless Embedded System with 1 VGA,1 HDMI, 4 USB 2.0, 2
GigaLAN, 2 COM (RS-232), 1 CFast Socket, 1 SATA, DC-in 12V and JP Power Cord
ATG-A1200-4D10A1 Eden X2 1.0GHz VIA Eden™ X2 CPU Based Fanless Embedded System with 1 VGA,1 HDMI, 4 USB 2.0, 2
GigaLAN, 2 COM (RS-232), 1 CFast Socket, 1 SATA, DC-in 12V and CN Power Cord
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Jun. 21, 2013. www.viaembedded.com
Dimensions Packing List
1 x ARTiGO A1200